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COMUNE                        AN  1 CASCIANO                  CARMELA ANNA      25/11/1968 RC 195 18 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  2 SORGONA'                  GEMMA LUCIA       21/08/1969 RC 187 26 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  3 PUZZANGHERA               CARMELINA         19/11/1963 RC 175 39 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  4 CATALANO                  CATERINA          21/02/1973 RC 173 40 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  5 NUCERA                    GIOVANNA          20/01/1969 RC 172 44 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  6 LABOCCETTA                DANIELA           05/09/1968 RC 168 50 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  7 SOTTILOTTA                ANGELA            26/09/1967 RC 165 59 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  8 PELLICANO'                MARGHERITA        15/01/1968 RC 165 60 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  9 MEDURI                    GIOVANNA GIUSEPPA 14/08/1956 RC 163 65 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  10 LOGIUDICE                 VALERIA           15/12/1978 RC 145 101 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  11 DI LEO                    STEFANIA GIOVANNA 07/03/1977 CZ 143 534 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  12 OCCHIUTO                  ORNELLA           25/10/1975 RC 142 0 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  13 NOCERA                    MARIA             11/05/1980 RC 134 78 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  14 SANTAGATI                 STEFANIA          01/04/1975 RC 119 151 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  15 IANNONE                   ROSA ANTONIA      28/05/1978 RC 109 171 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  16 FASCI'                    ANTONIA CATERINA  12/05/1969 RC 92 212 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  17 COTRONEO                  MARIA             04/08/1959 RC 90 216 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  18 CREA                      GENOEFFA          13/09/1958 RC 82 234 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  19 GATTUSO                   TERESA            27/03/1973 RC 80 240 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  20 VARONE                    ANTONIETTA        01/04/1973 VV 78 319 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  21 CRINITI                   CATERINA          19/05/1974 VV 69 486 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  22 DI NATALI                 LELIA             25/05/1979 RC 65 0 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  23 LAROSA                    GIOVANNA          07/12/1970 RC 60 279 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  24 VADALA'                   MARIA             07/03/1979 RC 58 731 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  25 POLIMENI                  ANGELA            19/11/1959 ME 54 0 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  26 CAMMARA                   PAOLA             13/11/1971 RC 54 299 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  27 PAVIGLIANITI              CATERINA          20/05/1970 RC 51 306 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  28 LAROSA                    EMANUELA          22/01/1977 RC 49 314 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  29 BULSEI                    ROSSELLA          28/05/1978 RC 47 321 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  30 SCORDINO                  TERESA            20/03/1971 RC 45 332 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  31 ROSANA                    STEFANIA          10/07/1979 RC 45 154 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  32 MARCIANO'                 MARIA ROMINA      11/03/1981 RC 40 358 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  33 MALACRINO'                VINCENZO          02/01/1974 RC 38 367 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  34 SALADINO                  GIUSEPPINA        14/02/1968 RC 38 368 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  35 URSINI                    PATRIZIA          29/08/1967 RC 37 4497 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  36 AQUILINO                  FABIO             12/08/1976 RC 37 375 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  37 LIBRI                     MARIA PIA         20/04/1972 RC 36 380 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  38 NERI                      CINZIA            23/02/1974 RC 36 386 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  39 PANUCCIO                  ROSARIA CARMELA   27/07/1967 RC 35 395 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  40 CREA                      CATERINA ANNA MARI 08/01/1964 RC 34 407 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  41 DE FRANCESCO              GRAZIA SERENA     30/07/1979 ME 34 532 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  42 BRANCA                    MARIA ELENA       09/05/1967 RC 29 605 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  43 PANGALLO                  DOMENICA DONATELLA 01/06/1972 RC 29 466 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  44 MAZZA                     MARINA            11/06/1969 RC 28 474 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  45 FRISINA                   BEATRICE          01/01/1974 VV 28 1444 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  46 LUCISANO                  ALESSANDRO        10/09/1970 NA 28 484 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  47 PUGLIESE                  ELEONORA          31/05/1974 TO 27 493 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  48 COTRONEO                  GAETANA           26/10/1970 RC 26 512 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  49 MORENA                    ANNUNZIATA        16/05/1970 RC 25 530 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  50 SARACENO                  DOMENICA          17/09/1960 RC 25 532 3 Z  I
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COMUNE                        AN  51 MAZZA                     ROSARIA STEFANIA  21/07/1974 RC 25 533 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  52 BABUSCIA                  FRANCESCA DANIELA 16/09/1973 RC 25 304 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  53 IOFRIDA                   FRANCESCA         22/04/1978 CN 24 571 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN 53BISPIROZZI PAOLA             22/12/1972 NA 24 508BIS3 Z I

COMUNE                        AN  54 ROMEO                     ANGELA            26/09/1968 RC 24 572 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  55 BARBAGIOVANNI             FORTUNATA         04/11/1966 ME 23 583 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  56 CARDINALI                 VERONICA          12/01/1971 FR 23 586 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  57 IANNI'                    PATRIZIA          03/10/1976 RC 21 654 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  58 IELO                      CONCETTA NATALIA M 14/10/1970 RC 21 658 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  59 MARI                      GABRIELLA VINCENZI 28/08/1963 RC 21 661 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  60 SCARAMUZZINO              FRANCESCA         09/03/1973 RC 21 668 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  61 LICORDARI                 FRANCESCA         30/06/1972 RC 19 181 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  62 PUZZANGHERA               FRANCESCA         23/04/1965 RC 18 788 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  63 CARACCIOLO                DANIELA           18/11/1979 RC 17 826 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  64 RUSSO                     ANNA              23/06/1963 RC 16 850 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  65 CALCARAMO                 ANTONELLA         28/02/1975 RC 15 873 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  66 EUSTAQUIO                 PAOLA             21/04/1962 RC 15 883 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN X67 AGRESTA                   MARIA TERESA      27/10/1986 RC 12 0 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  68 VIGLIANISI                MARIANGELA        16/01/1978 RC 45 16 4 G  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 LOGIUDICE                 VALERIA           15/12/1978 RC 145 18 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 ROSANA                    STEFANIA          10/07/1979 RC 45 23 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 LOGIUDICE                 VALERIA           15/12/1978 RC 145 18 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 ROSANA                    STEFANIA          10/07/1979 RC 45 23 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 LOGIUDICE                 VALERIA           15/12/1978 RC 145 19 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 ROSANA                    STEFANIA          10/07/1979 RC 45 23 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 SORGONA'                  GEMMA LUCIA       21/08/1969 RC 187 11 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 CATALANO                  CATERINA          21/02/1973 RC 173 16 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 NUCERA                    GIOVANNA          20/01/1969 RC 172 19 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 SOTTILOTTA                ANGELA            26/09/1967 RC 165 25 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 PELLICANO'                MARGHERITA        15/01/1968 RC 165 26 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 DI LEO                    STEFANIA GIOVANNA 07/03/1977 CZ 143 166 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 SANTAGATI                 STEFANIA          01/04/1975 RC 119 60 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 IANNONE                   ROSA ANTONIA      28/05/1978 RC 109 70 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 FASCI'                    ANTONIA CATERINA  12/05/1969 RC 92 91 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 CREA                      GENOEFFA          13/09/1958 RC 82 98 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 GATTUSO                   TERESA            27/03/1973 RC 80 102 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 LAROSA                    GIOVANNA          07/12/1970 RC 60 118 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 VADALA'                   MARIA             07/03/1979 RC 58 326 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 PAVIGLIANITI              CATERINA          20/05/1970 RC 51 131 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 SCORDINO                  TERESA            20/03/1971 RC 45 138 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 MARCIANO'                 MARIA ROMINA      11/03/1981 RC 40 149 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 URSINI                    PATRIZIA          29/08/1967 RC 37 2234 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 AQUILINO                  FABIO             12/08/1976 RC 37 157 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 LIBRI                     MARIA PIA         20/04/1972 RC 36 161 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 DE FRANCESCO              GRAZIA SERENA     30/07/1979 ME 34 316 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 FRISINA                   BEATRICE          01/01/1974 VV 28 777 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 LUCISANO                  ALESSANDRO        10/09/1970 NA 28 196 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 BABUSCIA                  FRANCESCA DANIELA 16/09/1973 RC 25 131 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 BARBAGIOVANNI             FORTUNATA         04/11/1966 ME 23 226 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 IANNI'                    PATRIZIA          03/10/1976 RC 21 253 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 IELO                      CONCETTA NATALIA M 14/10/1970 RC 21 255 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 SCARAMUZZINO              FRANCESCA         09/03/1973 RC 21 259 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 RUSSO                     ANNA              23/06/1963 RC 16 303 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 PANUCCIO                  ROSARIA CARMELA   27/07/1967 RC 35 317 3 Z  I
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